PSL
PARKING STRUCTURE LUMINAIRE
t h e  a r c h i t e c t u r e  of  f or m  a n d  l ig h t
PSL Parking structure LUMINAIRE
The task defined
A parking garage is not a parking lot, at least when it
comes to lighting. A parking garage is a long, narrow
interior space with walls, beams and ceilings and

assembly.
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: PSL-175-MH-MT
Product Family
PSL=Parking
Structure
Luminaire
PSL
Lamp Wattage
70=70W
85=85W1
100=100W
150=150W
175=175W
200=200W2
Lamp Type
MH =Metal Halide
MP=Pulse Start
Metal Halide 2
HPS=High Pressure
Sodium
QL=Electrodless
Fluorescent1
Voltage
120
208
240
277
480
MT =Multi-Tap
wired 277V3
TT=Triple-Tap
wired 347V4
DT=Dual-Tap
wired 347V5
NOTE: 1  85W QL Electrodless Fluorescent only. 120 or 240V only.
2  200W only.
3 Multi-Tap 120/208/240/277V, wired 208 and 240V.
4 Triple-Tap 120/277/347V, wired 120V, 277V, 347V.
5 Dual-Tap 120/277V, wired 120 and 277V.
6  When specifying F & FF option with the TT or MT Ballast type specify which voltage to be fused. PSL-175-MH-MT-F1-277.
7  Maximum use of (2) GG60’s or (2) LTS accessories when used with wattages in excess of 100W.
8  Other finish colors available. Consult McGraw-Edison Architectural Colors brochure.
Options (add as suffix)
F=Single Fuse (120, 277, 347V)6
FF=Double Fuse (208, 240, 480V)6
Q=Quartz Restrike (Hot Restrike Only)
EM=Emergency Separate Circuit
TR=Tamper Proof
L=Lamp Included
CT=Conduit Taps
PL=Polycarbonate Lens7
(UV Inhibitor Applied)
Optional Colors (add as suffix)8
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
WH=Architectural White
BK=Black
Accessories (order separately)
BGL=Bird Guard
GG60=Glare Guard
TM =Trunnion Mount Kit
LTS=Light Trespass Shield
Catalog Lamp Lamp Ballast Net Wt
Number Wattage Type/Base Type (lbs)
PSL-100-MH-120 100 MH 120 31
PSL-100-HPS-120 100 HPS 120 31
PSL-150-HPS-MT 150 HPS MT 34
PSL-175-MP-MT 175 MP MT 34
ordering information
14 3/4" [375mm]
11 7/8"
[302mm]

0.9
0.6
Spacing
20' Spacing/
30' Separation
30' Spacing/
30' Separation
Double Row
With GG60
85W QL
6,000 Lumens
2.2 1.0 4.1 1.1
40' Spacing/
30' Separation
APPLICATION DATA
PSL-175-MH-MT /  175-Watt Metal Halide / 14,400-Lumen Clear Lamp
Side Throw with LTS
30°
60°
90°

ile
#
H
39
16
5
IE
S
 F
ile
#
H
39
16
6
PSL-85-QL /  85-Watt QL Induction / 6,000-Lumen Diffuse Lamp
Driver Aisle with GG60
30°
60°
90°

PHOTOMETRICS
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: PSL-175-MH-MT
Product Family
PSL=Parking
Structure
Luminaire
PSL
Lamp Wattage
70=70W
85=85W1
100=100W
150=150W
175=175W
200=200W2
Lamp Type
MH =Metal Halide
MP=Pulse Start
Metal Halide 2
HPS=High Pressure
Sodium
QL=Electrodless
Fluorescent1
Voltage
120
208
240
277
480
MT =Multi-Tap
wired 277V3
TT=Triple-Tap
wired 347V4
DT=Dual-Tap
wired 347V5
NOTE: 1  85W QL Electrodless Fluorescent only. 120 or 240V only.
2  200W only.
3 Multi-Tap 120/208/240/277V, wired 208 and 240V.
4 Triple-Tap 120/277/347V, wired 120V, 277V, 347V.
5 Dual-Tap 120/277V, wired 120 and 277V.
6  When specifying F & FF option with the TT or MT Ballast type specify which voltage to be fused. PSL-175-MH-MT-F1-277.
7  Maximum use of (2) GG60’s or (2) LTS accessories when used with wattages in excess of 100W.
8  Other finish colors available. Consult McGraw-Edison Architectural Colors brochure.
Options (add as suffix)
F=Single Fuse (120, 277, 347V)6
FF=Double Fuse (208, 240, 480V)6
Q=Quartz Restrike (Hot Restrike Only)
EM=Emergency Separate Circuit
TR=Tamper Proof
L=Lamp Included
CT=Conduit Taps
PL=Polycarbonate Lens7
(UV Inhibitor Applied)
Optional Colors (add as suffix)8
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
WH=Architectural White
BK=Black
Accessories (order separately)
BGL=Bird Guard
GG60=Glare Guard
TM =Trunnion Mount Kit
LTS=Light Trespass Shield
Catalog Lamp Lamp Ballast Net Wt
Number Wattage Type/Base Type (lbs)
PSL-100-MH-120 100 MH 120 31
PSL-100-HPS-120 100 HPS 120 31
PSL-150-HPS-MT 150 HPS MT 34
PSL-175-MP-MT 175 MP MT 34
ordering information
14 3/4" [375mm]
11 7/8"